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Lak Racing Rallye Plzeň 2024
28. 06. 2024 - 29. 06. 2024

Unofficial results
List for category: All

SS SHAKEDOWN - Shakedown - Nová Ves-Lhota
SS length: 1.77 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Aver. speed

sec/km
Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 2 Vlček Martin / Kunst Jakub
Hyundai i20 N Rally2 00:01:22.300  >  00:01:20.200  >  00:01:19.900  >  00:01:19.000 80.66

0.00
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

2 8 Szabó Viktor / Tichý V.
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo

00:01:25.200  >  00:01:23.500  >  00:01:22.900  >  00:01:22.300  >  00:01:23.000
00:01:21.300  >  00:01:21.000  >  00:01:20.500  >  00:01:20.000  >  00:01:19.000

80.66
0.00

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

3 3 Štajf Vojtěch / Rajnoha F.
Škoda Fabia R5 00:01:21.100  >  00:01:19.600 80.05

0.34
00:00:00.600
00:00:00.600

4 6 Trněný Karel / Doerr Christian
Škoda Fabia R5 00:01:52.700  >  00:01:34.800  >  00:01:24.300  >  00:01:21.900  >  00:01:21.600 78.09

1.47
00:00:02.600
00:00:02.000

5 5 Odložilík R. / Persein Danny
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 00:01:27.900  >  00:01:23.700  >  00:01:22.300 77.42

1.86
00:00:03.300
00:00:00.700

6 34 Pertlíček J. / Osička V.
Ford Fiesta Rally3 00:01:28.000  >  00:01:24.800  >  00:01:25.200  >  00:01:23.900  >  00:01:24.100 75.95

2.77
00:00:04.900
00:00:01.600

7 21 Talaš Jakub / Polák Pavel
Opel Corsa Rally4 RC4 I 00:01:32.900  >  00:01:31.100  >  00:01:28.500  >  00:01:27.700  >  00:01:27.500

00:01:25.400
74.61
3.62

00:00:06.400
00:00:01.500

8 22 Ocelka Filip / Voltner Karel
Peugeot 208 Rally4 RC4 I 00:01:30.700  >  00:01:27.200  >  00:01:26.200 73.92

4.07
00:00:07.200
00:00:00.800

9 27 Káňa Jiří / Slováček D.
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 00:02:25.200  >  00:01:31.600  >  00:01:29.000  >  00:01:28.200  >  00:01:26.700 73.49

4.35
00:00:07.700
00:00:00.500

10 20 Štefan David / Beleš Michal
Peugeot 208 Rally4 RC4 I 00:01:31.500  >  00:01:29.600  >  00:01:27.500  >  00:01:29.000  >  00:01:26.900 73.33

4.46
00:00:07.900
00:00:00.200

11 39 Nwelati Dominik / Stross Jiří
Opel Adam R2 RC4 II

00:01:39.400  >  00:01:36.800  >  00:01:34.100  >  00:01:31.800  >  00:01:31.500
00:01:30.300  >  00:01:31.700  >  00:01:29.400  >  00:01:31.100  >  00:01:29.100
00:01:28.600  >  00:01:29.400  >  00:01:27.500  >  00:01:27.000

73.24
4.52

00:00:08.000
00:00:00.100

12 16 Mottl Martin / Malý Petr
Opel Corsa Rally4 RC4 I 00:01:31.000  >  00:01:29.300  >  00:01:27.300 72.99

4.69
00:00:08.300
00:00:00.300

13 30 Poživil Milan / Král Josef
Škoda Fabia R5 00:01:35.700  >  00:01:30.100  >  00:01:28.400  >  00:01:27.600 72.74

4.86
00:00:08.600
00:00:00.300

14 15 Šipoš Filip / Hranka Marcel
Peugeot 208 Rally4 RC4 I 00:01:33.400  >  00:01:32.000  >  00:01:30.600  >  00:01:28.600 71.92

5.42
00:00:09.600
00:00:01.000

15 205 Janota Miroslav / Novák Petr
Opel Ascona 400 D/4 00:01:46.000  >  00:01:33.100  >  00:01:31.600  >  00:01:29.800 70.96

6.10
00:00:10.800
00:00:01.200

16 11 Pokorný Z. / Lasevič R.
Škoda Fabia R5 00:01:40.600  >  00:01:29.900 70.88

6.16
00:00:10.900
00:00:00.100

17 23 Frána Lukáš / Skořepa Jiří
Citroën DS3 R3T RC4 I 00:01:36.800  >  00:01:34.100  >  00:01:32.200  >  00:01:31.000  >  00:01:31.000 70.02

6.78
00:00:12.000
00:00:01.100

18 48 Kačírek P. / Černohorský P.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 II 00:01:38.400  >  00:01:33.100  >  00:01:31.400 69.72

7.01
00:00:12.400
00:00:00.400

19 42 Pilař Jan / Kalkus Jiří
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 II 00:01:38.800  >  00:01:34.400  >  00:01:31.900 69.34

7.29
00:00:12.900
00:00:00.500

20 54 Dudák Tomáš / Fuksa Pavel
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:01:36.700  >  00:01:34.200  >  00:01:32.900  >  00:01:32.300 69.04

7.51
00:00:13.300
00:00:00.400

21 53 Manderla Matěj / Kalistová M.
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:01:37.900  >  00:01:34.600  >  00:01:34.900  >  00:01:35.100  >  00:01:32.900 68.59

7.85
00:00:13.900
00:00:00.600

22 57 Tomek Vladimír / Beránek Jan
Škoda Favorit 135 L RN10 00:01:37.800  >  00:01:34.100  >  00:01:32.900 68.59

7.85
00:00:13.900
00:00:00.000

23 46 Kožmínová V. / Kunst Alexandra
Opel Adam R2 RC4 II 00:01:40.200  >  00:01:36.200  >  00:01:35.000  >  00:01:34.800  >  00:01:33.300 68.30

8.08
00:00:14.300
00:00:00.400

24 52 Jakeš Dominik / Mikulík Jan
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:01:40.900  >  00:01:34.500  >  00:01:33.600 68.08

8.25
00:00:14.600
00:00:00.300

25 202 Vyorálek L. / Olejník Radek
Mazda 323 GT-R F/7 00:01:35.200 66.93

9.15
00:00:16.200
00:00:01.600

26 203 Zenkl Otakar / Střeska T.
Škoda Favorit 136 L E/1 00:01:37.200  >  00:01:35.800 66.51

9.49
00:00:16.800
00:00:00.600

27 65 Bahník L. / Bahník M.
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:02:01.500  >  00:01:47.700  >  00:01:38.800  >  00:01:37.400  >  00:01:36.600

00:01:36.100
66.31
9.66

00:00:17.100
00:00:00.300

28 56 Migdal Martin / Němec Petr
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:01:42.400  >  00:01:42.100  >  00:01:39.100  >  00:01:39.200  >  00:01:37.000 65.69

10.17
00:00:18.000
00:00:00.900

29 79 Hlavatý Petr / Pfajfr Tomáš
Honda Civic Type R RN7 00:01:46.100  >  00:01:40.800  >  00:01:38.800 64.49

11.19
00:00:19.800
00:00:01.800

30 63 Hauptvogel T. / Rychlý Matěj
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:01:53.600  >  00:01:39.600  >  00:01:43.900 63.98

11.64
00:00:20.600
00:00:00.800
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31 76 Matas Zdeněk / Matas David
Honda Civic RN6 00:01:48.600  >  00:01:44.800  >  00:01:42.900  >  00:01:41.800  >  00:01:41.500

00:01:43.000
62.78
12.71

00:00:22.500
00:00:01.900

32 75 Směja Tomáš / Tarabus L.
Honda Civic Vti RN6 00:01:51.000  >  00:01:44.400 61.03

14.35
00:00:25.400
00:00:02.900

33 31 Piepmeyer V. / Surner Lennard
Ford Fiesta R5 00:02:00.000  >  00:01:46.500  >  00:01:58.200 59.83

15.54
00:00:27.500
00:00:02.100

34 67 Mechl Stanislav / Mechl Matěj
Honda Civic Vti RN6 00:01:56.500  >  00:01:47.200  >  00:01:46.700 59.72

15.65
00:00:27.700
00:00:00.200


